Pe3ynbTaTbl BCTYNUTENbHOrO 3K3aMeHa
Pyccknin a3bik 25.07.2020 (6togk., AnCT.)

Ne damunua
1 AXmeTbsiHOBa
2 bnusankuH
3 bparaHoB
4 bypaHTaeBa
5 MasknHa
6 lNypbsiHOBa
7 Doawvk
8 OyayuwknHa
9 EnudaHoB

10 EcbkuHa

11 3arynaes

12 3aiiueBa

13 3ybau

14 Ncmarmnosa

15 Kucenesa

16 Koanos

17 KonoakuH

18 KoHoBanosa

19 KpuBoHorosa

20 KynokuHa

21 JluToB4YeHKO

22 JlyKbSAHEHKO

23 MaBpuHa

24 MackaeBa

25 MauakoB

26 MenbHUK

27 MuHnbaeB

28 Mopo3oBa

29 MyxameToBa

30 Hasaposa

31 HoBokLuoHOB

32 lNoneHoBa

33 lNpockypos

34 lNyTuHueBa

35 MNATyHWH

36 PycsaeBa

37 PbibuHckas

38 CarnHbaes

39 CsucTyHoOBa

40 CtonsipoB

41 TapaHuyk

42 TynuH

43 Xanunosa

44 Xanucosa

45 Xynsakosa

46 LlemaankuH

47 YepHoBa

48 YepHopai

49 llemeToBa

50 LWecTepkuHa

Uma
Owvana
3axap
Butanuin
AHapa
AHa
BepoHuika
BaneHTuHa
MNonuna
Mnba
AHacTacus
Mwuxaunn
Enena
AHrenvHa
KOnusa
Enena
Makcum
Butanuin
AHxenuka
AHacTacus
KceHnus
Knpunn
AHHa
AHacTacus
MNonunna
Anekcangp
Oanun
Mwuxaunn
HOwnaHa
KapuHa
AHacTacus
Makcum
Jliogmuna
Mwuxaunn
BaneHTuHa
Anekcangp
WpwnHa
Banepusa
PomaH
MNonunHa
Omutpuin
AHHa
Omutpun
Ynb3aHa
Anus
EBreHusa
Hukuta
AHrenvHa
Oapbs
HaTtanbs
Mapus

Bann

58
76
52
64
76
56
64
60
82
58
52
41
85
78
70
43
42
50
60
76
72
80
74
94
68
50
66
50
52
46
41
72
80
46
78
68
58
70
76
64
68
56
62
44
70
78
43
52
46
78



51 KOpTymbGaeBa

Asanus

76



